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Women / 9 / Jr A1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Slocum121
AIM

9.600 9.450 9.6009.775 38.425
2T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Riley Harris464
WCC

9.600 9.575 9.5259.350 38.050
2T 2T 6T 6T 2 

2 

Avery King480
WOGA

9.350 9.700 9.5259.350 37.925
6 1 6T 6T 3 

3 

Julianna Schimpf465
WCC

9.200 9.250 9.2509.650 37.350
8 7 3 10 4 

4 

Baylie Belman477
WOGA

9.425 9.400 8.8009.450 37.075
4 5 4T 12 5 

5 

Caleigh Hollingsworth395
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.575 9.3758.300 36.275
12 2T 13 8 6 

6 

Camryn Richardson207
HGA

9.275 8.800 9.2758.800 36.150
7 8 12 9 7 

7 

Morgan Jewell179
DGA

9.100 8.100 9.6259.300 36.125
10 9 8 2 8T

8T

Kaitlyn Worthey444
United Elite

9.075 9.325 8.2759.450 36.125
11 6 4T 14 8T

8T

Adriana Consoli224
Iron Cross

9.125 7.600 9.5759.700 36.000
9 11 2 4 10 

10 

Annabelle Behrhorst266
Love

8.650 7.800 8.8258.875 34.150
13 10 10 11 11 

11 

Zoey Molomo282
Metroplex

9.650 0.000 9.6509.250 28.550
1 12T 9 1 12 

12 

Michelle Pineda281
Metroplex

9.400 0.000 9.5508.825 27.775
5 12T 11 5 13 

13 

Katelyn Jong280
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 8.6750.000 8.675
14 12T 14 13 14 

14 
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